
 2022 Spring Fling Results

Ride Time Horse No. Horse Name Rider Name Division Test Points Percentage Placing
8:00 AM 190 Wynmore Miss Demeanor Kristin Feese AA Intro Level Test A
8:06 AM 151 Wally Elsie Maranville JR Intro Level Test A
8:12 AM 167 That Girl GoGo Saylor Bontrager JR Intro Level Test A
8:18 AM 168 Maggie Corrine Bryne JR Intro Level Test A
8:24 AM 169 Harley Gracen Bryne JR Intro Level Test A
8:30 AM 185 Go Little Te Emily Markel AA Intro Level Test A

8:36 AM 172 Indigo Anabelle Heller JR WDAA Intro Level Test 1
8:42 AM 194 Pieper Miya Higgins JR WDAA Intro Level Test 1

8:48 AM 189 Ricky Ricardo Kristin Feese AA Intro Level Test B
8:54 AM 183 Joe Ellie Wiebusch JR Intro Level Test B
9:00 AM 151 Wally Elsie Maranville JR Intro Level Test B
9:06 AM 167 That Girl GoGo Saylor Bontrager JR Intro Level Test B
9:12 AM 168 Maggie Corrine Bryne JR Intro Level Test B
9:18 AM 169 Harley Gracen Bryne JR Intro Level Test B
9:24 AM 173 Winchester Katy Weaver JR Intro Level Test B
9:30 AM 184 Lucy Tallulah Luettger JR Intro Level Test B
9:36 AM 185 Go Little Te Emily Markel AA Intro Level Test B
9:42 AM 190 Wynmore Miss Demeanor Kristin Feese AA Intro Level Test B

9:48 AM 172 Indigo Anabelle Heller JR WDAA Intro Level Test 2
9:54 AM 181 Firefly Moment Gem Carly Ingraham Open WDAA Intro Level Test 2

10:00 AM 170 Sheldon Megan Porter AA WDAA Intro Level Test 2

10:16 AM 151 Wally Elsie Maranville JR Intro Level Test C
10:22 AM 192 Charlie Brown Kennedy Steuck JR Intro Level Test C
10:28 AM 173 Winchester Katy Weaver JR Intro Level Test C
10:34 AM 175 Starfire Ella Wieczorek JR Intro Level Test C
10:40 AM 184 Lucy Tallulah Luettger JR Intro Level Test C
10:46 AM 187 The Black Roman Samantha Steckelberg JR Intro Level Test C
10:52 AM 183 Joe Ellie Wiebusch JR Intro Level Test C
10:58 AM 189 Ricky Ricardo Kristin Feese AA Intro Level Test C
11:04 AM 180 Spot on Joe Jena Vogt AA Intro Level Test C

11:10 AM 170 Sheldon Megan Porter AA WDAA Intro Level Test 3
11:16 AM 188 Sum Kinda Good Kendra Ronnau AA WDAA Intro Level Test 3
11:22 AM 181 Firefly Moment Gem Carly Ingraham Open WDAA Intro Level Test 3

11:29 AM 182 Zorro Katie Softley JR Training Level Test 2

11:35 AM 192 Charlie Brown Kennedy Steuck JR Training Level Test 1
11:41 AM 161 Katniss Mia Maranville JR Training Level Test 1
11:47 AM 175 Starfire Ella Wieczorek JR Training Level Test 1
11:53 AM 179 Raptor Calli Robinson JR Training Level Test 1
11:59 AM 183 Joe Ellie Wiebusch JR Training Level Test 1
12:05 PM 187 The Black Roman Samantha Steckelberg JR Training Level Test 1
12:11 PM 180 Spot On Joe Jena Vogt AA Training Level Test 1

12:17 PM 182 Zorro Katie Softley JR Training Level Test 3

1:00 PM 167 That Girl GoGo Saylor Bontrager JR Walk/Trot Equitation
1:00 PM 168 Maggie Corrine Bryne JR Walk/Trot Equitation
1:00 PM 169 Harley Gracen Bryne JR Walk/Trot Equitation
1:00 PM 161 Katniss Mia Maranville JR Walk/Trot/Canter Equitation
1:00 PM 179 Raptor Calli Robinson JR Walk/Trot/Canter Equitation
1:00 PM 193 Denali Skylar Frisbie JR Walk/Trot/Canter Equitation

1:30 PM 188 Sum Kinda Good Kendra Ronnau AA WDAA Intro Level Test 4

1:37 PM 171 Marigold McCallister Smith AA WDAA Basic Level Test 1
1:44 PM 177 Kahlua Kat Julie DeBoer AA WDAA Basic Level Test 1

1:51 PM 142 Miss Gold N Trigger Kimmie Peterson AA WDAA Level 4 Test 1

1:58 PM 161 Katniss Mia Maranville JR Training Level Test 2
2:05 PM 179 Raptor Calli Robinson JR Training Level Test 2

2:12 PM 171 Marigold McCallister Smith AA WDAA Basic Level Test 2
2:19 PM 177 Kahlua Kat Julie DeBoer AA WDAA Basic Level Test 2

2:26 PM 142 Miss Gold N Trigger Kimmie Peterson AA WDAA Level 4 Test 3

10 MINUTE BREAK

LUNCH BREAK AND CHANGE TO LARGE ARENA

10 MINUTE BREAK
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2:47 PM 174 I Love You More Simat Whipp Open Training Level Test 3

2:54 PM 186 Wakon Isabella Grosskopf JR First Level Test 1
3:01 PM 193 Denali Skylar Frisbie JR First Level Test 1
3:08 PM 176 Cilla Franchesca CF Tillie Jones Open First Level Test 1

3:15 PM 191 Coal Creek Devious Boy Alexa Starner JR First Level Test 2
3:23 PM 178 Can Danse Miya Higgins JR First Level Test 2
3:31 PM 186 Wakon Isabella Grosskopf JR First Level Test 2
3:39 PM 193 Denali Skylar Frisbie JR First Level Test 2

3:47 PM 171 Marigold McCallister Smith AA WDAA Basic Level Test 4
3:55 PM 177 Kahlua Kat Julie DeBoer AA WDAA Basic Level Test 4

4:03 PM 142 Miss Gold N Trigger Kimmie Peterson AA WDAA Level 4 Test 4

4:11 PM 176 Cilla Franchesca CF Tillie Jones Open First Level Test 3
4:19 PM 178 Can Danse Miya Higgins JR First Level Test 3
4:27 PM 191 Coal Creek Devious Boy Alexa Starner JR First Level Test 3


